
 

March/April 2020 

Wednesdays 

6:30 p Bible Study & JAM &  

 Youth Bible Study  
 

Sundays 

9:30 a Sunday School 

10:45 a Worship Service 

2:30 - 4:30 p Healing Hearts 
 

Sunday, March 1 

4:00 p Cantata Practice 

5:00-7:00 p Mom2Mom Bible Study 
 

Wednesday, March 4 

7:30 p  Board Meetings 
 

Sunday, March 8 TIME CHANGE 

11:30 a VBS Meeting 

4:00 p Church Counsel Meeting 

4:00 p Cantata Practice 

5:00-7:00 p Mom2Mom Bible Study 
 

Monday, March 9 

9:00 a Prayer Team Planning  
 

Wednesday, March 11 

7:00 p  Business Meeting 
 

Sunday, March 15 

12:00 p Youth Fundraiser Meal &  

  Dessert Auction 

4:00 p Cantata Practice 

5:00-7:00 p Mom2Mom Bible Study 
 

Wednesday, March 18 

7:30 p FCA @ FBC  
 

Tuesday, March 24 

2:30 - 6:00 p Ark Soup Kitchen 
 

Wednesday, March 25 

6:00p All Church Open Prayer Time 
 

Sunday, March 29 

12:00 p Youth & Parent Meeting 

4:00 p Cantata Practice 
 

Wednesday, April 1 

7:30 p Board Meetings 
 

Saturday, April 4 

9:00 a Cantata Practice 
 

Sunday, April 5   

10:45 a Easter Cantata 
 

Sunday, April 12  EASTER 

8:30 a Sonrise Service 

9:00 a Breakfast 

9:30 a Small Group 

10:45 a Worship Service 
 

Wednesday, April 29 

6:30 p  Night of Worship 



 

 

http://www.fbcrobinson.com/eventrequest
http://www.fbcrobinson.com/give
http://www.fbcrobinson.com/live


  

 



 

Sunday, March 1 
Nursery:   E Hester,   
Primary Church:  Family Worship 
Sound System:   J Chapman 
 

Sunday, March 8 
Nursery:   K Inboden, JD Caballero  
Primary Church: D Pethtel, M Brown 
Sound System:  T Knight 
 

Sunday, March 15 
Nursery:   L Gallion, C Reid 
Primary Church:  M Jones, L Bonnell 
Sound System:   KE Chapman 
 

Sunday, March 22 
Nursery:   J Wesley, A Wesley 
Primary Church:  O Tuttle, N Bonnell 
Sound System:   T Conner 
 

Sunday, March 29 
Nursery:   D Newnum, D Danner 
Primary Church:  Family Worship 
Sound System:   KE Chapman 
 

Ushers for March:  O Tuttle, M Ferguson 
 

Sunday, April 5 
Nursery:   E Hester,   
Primary Church:  Family Worship 
Sound System:   J Chapman 
 

Sunday, April 12 
Nursery:   K Inboden, JD Caballero  
Primary Church: M Ferguson, C Reid 
Sound System:  T Knight 
 

Sunday, April 19 
Nursery:   L Gallion, C Reid 
Primary Church:  M Batcheller, E Newlin 
Sound System:   KE Chapman 
 

Sunday, April 26 
Nursery:   J Wesley, A Wesley 
Primary Church:  M Brown, M Jones  
Sound System:   T Conner 
 

Ushers for April:  A Jones, W Brush 
 

Serving in Worship 

 

MARCH 
  2  Clint Batcheller 
  3  Reva Myers 
  5  Jaxon Jones 
  6  Karter Chapman 
      Chris Blair 
  8  Bob & Jana Sornberger 
  9  Kaylee Chapman 
17  Kelly Inboden 
      Jim Chapman 
26  Trey Reid 
      Betty Tuttle 
27 Lilia Newnum 
30  Chris & Joy Wesley 
Missionary 
March 
  1   Sarah Pine 
27   David Ralston 

APRIL  
   3  Brian & Penny Buttolph 
   4  NovaLynn Kamplain 
   5  Missy Brown 
11 Brian Conner 
12 Gary Gallion 
15 Tracy & Debbie Knight 
        Otie & Lori Tuttle 
16 Aaron White 
17 Jordan Caballero 
20 Kate Rehmel 
25   Tony & Jodi Conner 
27 Brian Buttolph 
29 Sherri Bailey 
       Christina Hall 
30 Jared Newnum 
       Doug & Kelly Inboden 


